

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, August 7, 2015



## IMLAY FIRE HOUSE - Pershing County

Bid Date 7/31/2015 Location Pershing County, NV

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$237,000.00	Michael Clay Corp

## Rock Point Docks - Bonners Ferry

Bid Date 8/3/2015 Location Bonners Ferry, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		No Bids Received

## Streets for Chip Seal - Blackfoot

Bid Date 8/3/2015 Location Blackfoot, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$87,748.14	Mickelsen Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$109,977.03	Gale Lim Constuction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$185,951.00	Emery, Inc.

## ITD - 16TH AVENUE SIGNAL TIMING - Nampa

Bid Date 8/4/2015 Location Nampa, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$135,102.00	Power Plus Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$151,534.20	Quality Electric Inc

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, August 7, 2015



## ITD - DENT BRIDGE ROAD - Clearwater County

Bid Date 8/4/2015 Location Clearwater County, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$122,458.10	Northwest Guardrail LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$142,068.00	Railco LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$152,726.15	Frank Gurney Inc

## ITD - FY16 D5 Bridge Repair - Bingham County

Bid Date 8/4/2015 Location Bingham County, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$936,527.90	Cannon Builders Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,096,912.35	D L Beck Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,112,318.60	Concrete Placing Co Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,319,000.00	Braun-Jensen Inc

## ITD - Idaho Falls to Sage Junction - Idaho Falls

Bid Date 8/4/2015 Location Idaho Falls, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,532,777.69	H-K Contractors Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,891,775.78	Knife River Corporation - Northwest
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,897,302.47	Kloepfer Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,300,000.00	Intermountain Slurry Seal Inc

## ITD - N POLK ST SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS - Mosc

Bid Date 8/4/2015 Location Moscow, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$338,300.60	Motley-Motley Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$389,477.53	Curtis Concrete Construction Inc

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, August 7, 2015

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## Routing and Crack Sealing 4 Routes - Great Falls

Bid Date 8/4/2015 Location Great Falls, MT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$171,730.00	A&A Seal Coating - AWARDED
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$191,531.20	JRS Road Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$278,837.55	Wharton Asphalt

## UTDOT - Spanish Fork Center Street/US-6 Intersec

Bid Date 8/4/2015 Location Utah County, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$2,368,466.11	COP Construction LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,515,736.20	Wadsworth Bros Const Co Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,552,324.10	Gerber Construction Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,701,610.00	Knife River Corporation - Northwest
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,752,777.00	Dry Creek Structures LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,099,276.00	Granite Cosntruction Company

## Wastewater Collection System Improvements - O

Bid Date 8/4/2015 Location Ontario, OR

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$494,032.50	Cascade Pipeline Corp.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$536,514.55	Granite Excavation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$575,322.00	Titan Technologies, Inc.

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, August 7, 2015



## Parks & Recreation 2015 Paving - Lewiston

Bid Date 8/5/2015 Location Lewiston, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$135,737.00	McCall's Classic
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$143,901.50	Western Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$157,301.18	K & G
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$168,782.25	ML Albright
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$221,569.50	Quality Contractors

## Garden City Public Parking Lot Project - 36th & Ca

Bid Date 8/6/2015 Location Garden City, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$152,900.00	Bricon
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$158,495.00	Diamond
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$166,462.00	Hawkeye Builders
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$186,875.75	Big Bite
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$198,500.00	Amercian General Contractors
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$203,252.00	C & A Paving
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$207,406.00	Paul Construction

## ITD - Cavendish Highway Safety Improvements - C

Bid Date 8/7/2015 Location Clearwater County, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$176,926.00	Northwest Guardrail LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$229,808.45	Frank Gurney Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$232,232.50	Railco LLC